
LOT 69 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHASE 2

WD 1402-107, WD 1432-1053,

FORBES JOHN DEE/FORBES ANNAMARIE JENSEN
1000 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-169

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

10/12/2022 TW 1.02 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

394,879
57,596
55,000

507,475
50,063

457,412
HX HB 51,411

406,001
507,475

0

513,520

1432/1053 3/10/2021 WD Q V 03 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EXODUS 4 LLC

FORBES JOHN DEE

1402/0107 12/19/2019 WD Q V 05 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OAKS OF LAKE CITY LLC

EXODUS 4 LLC
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000042728 Screen Enclosure 15,000 09/13/2021

000042360 Swimming Pool and 63,825 07/20/2021

000041733 New Residential C 497,000 04/14/2021

39873 SFR 0 06/03/2020

2022HX Base Yr

1000 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,046 120.5710 135.04 411,332 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2283

BAS 2,283 100 2,283 295,964

FGR 1,028 55 565 73,246

FOP 138 30 41 5,316

FOP 523 30 157 20,353

3,972 3,046 394,879

BAS=[ORIG=60,20] S37 E16 E1 N6 E18 E7 S4 E16 N54 W14 S10 D3L3
W12 S9 W14 N3 W15 $
FOP=[ORIG=60,10] S10 E15 S3 E14 N9 E12 U3R3 N10 W15 S9 W29 $
FOP=[ORIG=76,57] S3 E10 N3 E9 N6 W18 S6 W1 $
FGR=[ORIG=95,51] S6 S38 E25 N40 W2 W16 N4 W7 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,380.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 4,140

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 15 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 31,248

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 42 25 1,050.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2022 2021 75 7,088

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 25 42 1,050.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 80 12,600

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 840.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,520

57,596

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


